
I MBBS  -  TEACHING SCHEDULE - SEPTEMBER - 2020 
    Department of Biochemistry 

   
     DATE DAY TIME TOPIC STAFF Mode of teaching    
01.09.20 Tue 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Protein digestion, absorption Dr.Priya 

Dhas 
Whats app group discussion, 
google forms    

02.09.20 Wed 9.00 - 10.00am Tutorials- Ammonia metabolsim, 
Urea cycle & disorders Dr.DP Whats app group discussion, 

google forms    

03.09.20 Thurs 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) 

SDL- Glycine& derivatives, S-
aminoacids & related disorders Dr.Viji Whats app group 

discussion,google forms  

04.09.20 Fri 10.15- 11.15am 
(SGT) SGT - Aromatic AA & disorders Dr. Sudha Whats app group discussion, 

google forms  

    2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 week) 

2- 4 PM - FA- Portions 
discussed during this week Dr.Nandhini Monitored on Zoom &  

Google forms     

07.09.20 Mon 2.15 - 4.1 pm (P) 
CHARTS-1 (Rickets,Inborn 
errors of protein 
metabolism,galactosemia) 

All faculty Google forms & Whatsapp     

09.09.20 Tues 8.00 - 9.00am 
(T) 

Branched chain aminoacids, 
Acidic, Basic aminoacids 

Dr.Priya 
Dhas 

Whats app group 
discussion,google forms    

09.09.20 Wed 9.00 -10.00am(T) Inborn errors of Metabolism, 
prenatal & newborn screening Dr.DP Discussion through Zoom     

10.09.20 Thurs 9.00 - 10.00am 
SGT 

SDL - Body fluids, CSF/Free 
radicals Dr.Viji  Whatsapp &  Google forms     

11.09.20 Fri 10.15- 1.15am 
(ECE-2nd week) THYROID FUNCTION TESTS Dr. Sudha Whatsapp group 

discussion,Google classroom    

14.09.20 Mon 2.15 - 4.15pm (P) CHARTS-2(ABG, RFT)  All faculty Discussion through Zoom     

15.09.20 Tues 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Minerals - classification, Calcium 
& PO4 Dr.Nandhini Whats app group discussion, 

google forms    

16.09.20 Wed 9.00 - 10.00am  SGT- Iron Dr.DP Whatsapp & Google class 
room     

17.09.20 Thurs 9.00 - 10.00am 
(FA/Tu/SDL) SDL - other minerals Dr.Viji Whats app group discussion, 

google forms    

18.09.20 Fri 10.15 - 11.15am 
(SGT) 

SGT- revision - chapter 18 
(Vasudevan), Minerals  

Whatsapp & Google class 
room  
    

    2.00-4.00pm  
(SGT-1/3 week) FA - Inborn errors, MINERALS Dr.DP Monitored on Zoom 

&  Google forms     

21.09.20 Mon 2.15 - 4.15pm(P) CHARTS-3(LFT,myocardial 
infarction, Pancreatitis) All faculty Discussion through Zoom  

   22.09.20 Tues 8.00 - 9.00am(T) Detoxification Dr.Nandhini Whats app group discussion 
and google forms 

   23.09.20 Wed 9.00 - 10.00am  SGT- Free radicals & 
antioxidants 

Dr.Priya 
Dhas 

Whats app group discussion 
and google forms 

   
24.09.20 Thurs 9.00 - 10.00am 

(FA/Tu/SDL) 
Tutorials-  Energy metabolism & 
Nutrition-I Dr.Viji Whats app group discussion 

and google forms 
   25.09.20 Fri 10.15 - 11.15am Tutorials- Energy metabolism & 

nutrition- II Dr. Sudha Whats app group discussion 
and google forms    

28.09.20 Mon 2.15 - 4.15pm  
Practical (B) 

CHARTS-4 (GTT, & disorders of 
carbohydrate metabolism) All faculty 

Discussion through Zoom  
   29.09.20 Tues 8.00 - 9.00am SDL- Gastric & pancreatic 

function tests 
Dr.Priya 
Dhas Whats app group discussion 

and google forms    30.09.20 Wed 9.00 - 10.00am SGT- Renal Function tests Dr.Nandhini 
   

 

 

 


